Technical support : sale@smdcoil.com
Tel : 86 769-87199115/13713453758
Dongguan Naheng Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
*Please note that the document is subject to change without notice.
 Please check website for lastest information.
https : //www.smdcoil.com/       https : //www.smdcoil.cn/
-
SURFACE MOUNTING RF AIR CORE INDUCTORS

dc
oi
l.
co
m
*Please note that the document is subject to change without notice.
   Part number Inductance
(nH)
Percent
tolerance Q typ Test frequency
(MHz)
SRF
min GHz
DC Resistance
(mΩ) max lrms (A)
SMDS540-27N 27 5 , 2 200 400 2.60 8.1 5.5
SMDS540-30N 30 5 , 2 200 400 2.40 8.3 5.5
SMDS540-33N 33 5 , 2 200 400 2.30 9.5 4.8
SMDS540-36N 36 5 , 2 200 400 2.30 9.8 4.8
SMDS540-39N 39 5 , 2 200 400 2.20 10.0 4.8
SMDS540-43N 43 5 , 2 200 400 2.20 10.8 4.4
SMDS540-47N 47 5 , 2 200 400 2.20 11.3 4.4
SMDS550-47N 47 5 , 2 230 400 1.87 6.35 4.9
SMDS550-68N 68 5 , 2 230 400 2.13 8.60 5.5
SMDS550-82N 82 5 , 2 230 400 1.79 9.40 5.6
SMDS570-90N 90 5 , 2 140 50 1.15 5.50 5.0
SMDS570-110 110 5 , 2 140 50 1.00 6.50 5.7
SMDS570-130 130 5 , 2 140 50 1.00 7.50 5.4
SMDS570-160 160 5 , 2 140 50 1.00 8.25 5.7
SMDS570-180 180 5 , 2 140 50 1.10 9.50 5.0
SMDS570-220 220 5 , 2 140 50 1.00 11.0 5.0
SMDS570-270 270 5 , 2 140 50 0.80 12.5 4.3
SMDS570-300 300
 Please check website for lastest information.
https : //www.smdcoil.com/ https : //www.smdcoil.cn/
Technical support : sale@smdcoil.com
Tel : 86 769-87199115/13713453758
Dongguan Naheng Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
5 , 2 140 50 0.72 13.8 3.7
SMDS580-330 330
5 , 2 180 50 0.66 12.5 4.7
SMDS580-360 360 5 , 2 180 50 0.62 13.5 4.5
SMDS580-390 390 5 , 2 180 50 0.59 14.5 4.4
SMDS580-430 430
Professional Manufacturer of Air Core Coils
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION :
5 , 2 180 50 0.55 15.5 4.2
SMDS580-500